
MAHONING COUNTY ZONING DIRECTORY -2024 

Community   Name    Phone (all 330)   Email    Comments 

Austintown Twp.  Darren Crivelli (I)  799-3241 X1152  dc@austintowntwp.com  

Austintown Twp.  Katie Guzzo   799-3241 X1154  kguzzo@austintowntwp.com 

Beaver Twp.   Lindy Mitchell (asst.)  549-9295   lmitchell@beavertwp-oh.gov 

Berlin Twp.   Jodi Kale (I)   506-3224   jodikale@yahoo.com 

Boardman Twp.   Thomas “TJ” Keiran, GISP 726-4177   tkeiran@boardmantwp.com  

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Campbell   Officer Jim Conroy  799-6853   jconroy@campbellohio.gov  

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________  

Canfield City   Jodi Flinn (I)   533-1101   jflinn@canfield.gov  

Canfield Twp.   Traci DeCapua (I)  533-4239   traci@canfieldtownship.org 

Coitsville Twp.   Mike Kurilla (I)   536-6420 #2108 / 727-1035 zoningcoitsvilletwp@gmail.com     

Columbiana City  August Cerrone (I)  482-2173   acerrone@columbianaohio.gov 

Craig Beach Village  Adrian Verquer (I)  330 654-2107   zoningcbv@gmail.com  

Ellsworth Twp.   Wayne Sarna  (I)  538-9555 /727-1673  wsarna1@aol.com 

Goshen Twp.   Teresa Stratton (I)  537-3151   teresa@strattonchevrolet.com   

Green Twp.   Bill Pitts (I)   719-3253   greentwpzoning@yahoo.com 

Jackson Twp.   Bill D’Avignon   538-3093   bdavignon@jacksontwp.net  
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Lowellville Village  Nick Ruozzo   536-6415   

Milton Twp.   Mike Kurilla (I)   538-0552 / 727-1035  mkurilla@miltontownshippd.org  

New Middletown Village Monte Weimer (I)  770-4644   monteweimer@villageofnewmiddletown.com 

Poland Twp.   Patty Magazzine (asst)  757-0733   polandzoning@zoominternet.net 

Poland Village   Maureen O’Neil   757-2112/506-4748  moneil@polandvillage.org      
   

Smith Twp.   Peggy Christy (I)   257-5272    smithtownshipzoning@gmail.com       

Youngstown City  Christine Cerimele (I)  742-8802   pwclc@youngstownohio.gov 

Youngstown City  Robyn Crosby   742-8804   robynC@youngstownohio.gov 

MAHONING COUNTY ZONING DIRECTORY 

COMMUNITIES – NO ZONING 

TOWNSHIP    CITY    VILLAGE 

Springfield    Struthers   Beloit 

         Sebring 

         Washingtonville (both)  

 

 


